10214 Cottonwood Bid Tab[1]

PROJECT: Cottonwood Trail LIMITS: SEGMENTS C, D, D-Ext. AND E

PROJECT MANAGER: Tushar Solanki, P.E.

C, D, D-Ext. AND E BID: #2009-0101-DATE: 11/26/200

BID: #2009-0101-3974 DATE: 11/26/2008

BID TAB

		NORTHSTAR CON	ISTRUCTION INC	PERC	ON.INC	AUI CONTRACTO	OPS INC	AUSTIN BRID	GE & ROAD	CORE COM	NSTRUCTION	JESKE CONSTRUCTION CO.). ACCORD CONSTRUCTION, INC.		TEXAS STANDARD CONSTRUCTION	
ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT QUANTITY		EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE		UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION		EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION		EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
Segment C	*******	*******	******	********	******	******	** *******	* *********	******	* ***********	* ********	******	******	* *********	*******	* **********	******
100 PREPARING RIGHT OF WAY	STA 7	7 \$5,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$8,400.00	\$1,000.0	0 \$7,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$31,500.00	\$18,455.00	\$129,185.00	\$6,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$2,241.07	\$15,687.49	9 \$1,500.00	\$10,500.00
110 EARTHWORK AND ROUGH GRADING 450 GUARDRAIL (54" HT)	CY 1,254 LF 318	\$32.00	\$40,128.00	\$10.00	\$12,540.00 \$41,976.00	\$18.0	0 \$22,572.00	\$25.00	\$31,350.00 \$79,500.00	\$6.00	\$7,524.00	\$21.00	\$26,334.00	\$15.95	\$20,001.30	\$18.00	\$22,572.00
496 REMOVING FENCE (6' WOOD)	LF 316				\$4,470.00				\$5,364.00			\$137.00			\$4,438.7		
496 REMOVING FENCE (STEEL BOLLARD) 496 REMOVING FENCE (STEEL PIPE RAIL)	EA 7	\$40.00 5 \$2.00			\$525.00 \$3,550.00				\$70.00 \$4,260.00						\$2,499.98 \$1,501.69		
496 REMOVE AND RELOCATE STEEL BENCH	EA 2	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$350.0	0 \$700.00	\$1,356.00	\$2,712.00	\$75.00	\$150.00	\$170.00	\$340.00	\$562.50	\$1,125.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
506 CONSTRUCTION EXIT (INSTALL) 506 CONSTRUCTION EXIT (REMOVE)	SY 111 SY 111								\$1,998.00 \$971.25						\$1,499.6 \$1,125.5		
5093 WOOD SCREEN FENCE (INSTALL)	LF 336	\$40.00	\$13,440.00	\$31.00	\$10,416.00	\$38.0	0 \$12,768.00	\$52.25	\$17,556.00	\$34.00	\$11,424.00	\$61.00	\$20,496.00	\$31.62	\$10,624.32	2 \$54.00	\$18,144.00
550 C.L. FENCE (REMOVE) 618 ELECTRICAL SERVICE CONDUCTORS	LF 34 LF 2,715								\$408.00 \$3,393.75						\$624.92 \$3,285.15		
618 ELECTRICAL SERVICE CONDUIT	LF 670	\$5.00	\$3,350.00	\$8.00	\$5,360.00	\$5.0	0 \$3,350.00	\$4.50	\$3,015.00	\$11.36	\$7,611.20	\$5.10	\$3,417.00	\$4.95	\$3,316.50	\$20.00	\$13,400.00
628 ELECTRICAL SERVICE (ONCOR) 628 ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT ENCLOSURE	EA 1	\$500.00 \$4,500.00			\$1,550.00 \$3,200.00				\$650.00 \$3,650.00			\$740.00 \$4,375.00			\$605.00 \$4,015.00		
628 ELECTRICAL PANEL AND CONTROLS	EA 1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,700.0	0 \$4,700.00	\$4,250.00	\$4,250.00	\$2,696.00	\$2,696.00	\$4,810.00	\$4,810.00	\$4,653.00	\$4,653.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00
628 PARKING LOT LIGHT POLES (4 POLES W/2 400W 5422 TRASH RECEPTACLE	EA 2	\$1,000.00							\$20,800.00 \$2,175.00						\$30,625.00 \$1,897.50		
6340 PROJECT SIGN	EA 2	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$700.0	0 \$1,400.00	\$450.00	\$900.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,093.75	\$2,187.50	\$200.00	\$400.00
104 REMOVING CONCRETE (PAVEMENT) 104 REMOVING CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER)	SY 1,915 LF 1,240				\$19,150.00 \$11,160.00				\$28,725.00 \$6,820.00								
104 REMOVING CONCRETE (RETAINING WALL) (5' HIC	SY 725	\$24.00	\$17,400.00	\$14.00	\$10,150.00	\$34.0	0 \$24,650.00	\$26.00	\$18,850.00	\$25.00	\$18,125.00	\$18.00	\$13,050.00	\$45.78	\$33,190.50	\$16.00	\$11,600.00
104 REMOVING CONCRETE (SAWCUT FULL DEPTH) 104 REMOVING CONCRETE (TRAIL)	LF 441 SY 214								\$1,984.50 \$3,852.00						\$1,248.03 \$1,249.70		
105 REMOVING ASPHALT (DRIVEWAY)	SY 703		\$6,327.00	\$10.00	\$7,030.00				\$7,205.75								
110 EXCAVATION (PARKING) 110 EXCAVATION (TRAIL)	CY 69 CY 782				\$690.00 \$7,820.00				\$1,725.00 \$19,550.00						\$1,250.28 \$23,749.34		
260 LIME TREAT (ROAD MIX) (MAIN/TRAFFIC)	SY 1,365								\$13,308.75								
360 CONCRETE PAVEMENT (6") 529 CURB (MONOLITHIC) (6")	SY 1,365 LF 436				\$61,425.00 \$2,180.00				\$59,036.25 \$872.00								
529 CONCRETE TRAIL CURB	LF 436								\$8,745.00								
531 TRAIL (14'-12' WIDE)	SY 969 SY 37								\$37,548.75						\$39,990.63		
531 CONCRETE MOW CURB (UNDER WOOD FENCE) 666 PAVEMENT MARKINGS (4" PARKING STRIPING)		-			\$3,182.00 \$230.00				\$2,025.75 \$862.50								
666 PAVEMENT MARKINGS (FIRE LANE STRIPING)	LF 204 SF 315								\$510.00								
423 RETAINING WALLS (CIP) 423 RETAINING WALLS (SOIL NAIL FACED)	SF 315				\$23,940.00 \$14,107.50				\$11,182.50 \$75,667.50								
4133 RETAINING WALLS (SOIL NAILS)	LF 20,908								\$256,123.00						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
459 GABIONS (WALL) (3'x3') 459 GABIONS (MATTRESSES) (9")	CY 265 SY 564				\$64,925.00 \$28,200.00				\$63,600.00 \$27,636.00						\$71,499.65 \$38,498.64		
740 ANTI-GRAFFITI COATING	SF 1,173		\$1,173.00	\$0.50	\$586.50	\$1.6	0 \$1,876.80	\$2.00	\$2,346.00	\$1.00		\$5.00	\$5,865.00	\$0.53	·	9 \$2.00	\$2,346.00
4307 CONCRETE SEGMENTED RETAINING UNIT WALL 100 TREE REMOVAL	LF 28 EA 21				\$2,240.00 \$10,500.00				\$14,700.00 \$12,600.00								
100 SHRUB REMOVAL	EA 3				\$900.00				\$300.00						·		
160 TOP SOIL (6") 162 SODDING (WITH INLAND SEA OATS)	CY 117 SY 483				\$2,808.00 \$483.00				\$5,672.16 \$1,569.75								
162 SODDING (BERMUDA)	SY 4,072	\$3.00	\$12,216.00	\$2.50	\$10,180.00	\$2.8	0 \$11,401.60	\$3.50	\$14,252.00	\$2.50	\$10,180.00	\$4.00	\$16,288.00	\$5.50	\$22,396.00	\$3.50	\$14,252.00
192 CRAPEMYRTLE- ORNAMENTAL TREE (8' HT.) (INS 192 OKLAHOMA REDBUD- ORNAMENTAL TREE (8' HT		700.00			\$1,000.00 \$3,000.00				\$999.90 \$2,979.50			\$120.00 \$120.00			\$412.50 \$1,980.00		1 /
192 TREE PROTECTION FENCING	LF 600								\$1,500.00								
464 REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE (18") 464 REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE (24")	LF 325				\$24,375.00 \$1,800.00				\$22,750.00 \$1,800.00				\$27,950.00 \$1,386.00				
465 STORM INLET (10')	EA 2	\$2,300.00	\$4,600.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$4,100.0	0 \$8,200.00	\$3,800.00	\$7,600.00	\$3,800.00	\$7,600.00	\$3,770.00	\$7,540.00	\$3,300.00	\$6,600.00	\$3,400.00	\$6,800.00
465 STORM INLET (14') 496 REMOVE EXISTING INLET STRUCTURE	EA 1	ψ1,000.00							\$5,000.00 \$750.00								
506 TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE (INSTA	LF 800	\$2.00	\$1,600.00	\$2.00	\$1,600.00	\$2.0	0 \$1,600.00	\$2.00	\$1,600.00	\$1.25	\$1,000.00	\$3.00	\$2,400.00	\$6.25	\$5,000.00	\$1.30	\$1,040.00
506 TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE (REMO 506 TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION FENCE (INSTALL)									\$600.00 \$7,120.00								
506 TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION FENCE (REMOVE)	LF 890	\$1.00	\$890.00	\$1.00	\$890.00	\$0.6	0 \$534.00	\$4.00	\$3,560.00	\$1.00	\$890.00	\$1.00	\$890.00	\$1.40	\$1,246.00	\$1.00	\$890.00
506 INLET PROTECTION (INSTALL) 506 INLET PROTECTION (REMOVE)		2 \$160.00 2 \$20.00							\$159.50 \$24.50								
506 HAY BALE EROSION CONTROL (INSTALL)	EA 8	\$15.00	\$120.00	\$6.00	\$48.00	\$6.5	0 \$52.00	\$34.50	\$276.00	\$20.00	\$160.00	\$15.00	\$120.00	\$234.38	\$1,875.04	4 \$5.00	\$40.00
506 HAY BALE EROSION CONTROL (REMOVE)	EA 8	\$6.00	\$48.00	\$2.00	\$16.00	\$2.2	0 \$17.60	\$12.25	\$98.00	\$4.00	\$32.00	\$10.00	\$80.00	\$234.38	\$1,875.04	\$2.00	\$16.00
SUBTOTAL SEGMENT C			\$941,277.70		\$765,771.00		\$917,740.55		\$968,610.56		\$951,734.15		\$974,536.25		\$991,417.9	В	\$1,044,347.00
Segment D																	
100 PREPARING RIGHT OF WAY	STA 9	9 \$650.00	\$5,850.00	\$1,200.00	\$10,800.00	\$750.0	0 \$6,750.00	\$1,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$18,455.00	\$166,095.00	\$4,200.00	\$37,800.00	\$277.78	\$2,500.02	2 \$5,000.00	\$45,000.00
110 EARTHWORK AND ROUGH GRADING	CY 721	\$28.00	\$20,188.00	\$10.00	\$7,210.00	\$20.0	0 \$14,420.00	\$25.00	\$18,025.00	\$6.00	\$4,326.00	\$21.00	\$15,141.00	\$15.95	\$11,499.9	\$20.00	\$14,420.00
506 CONSTRUCTION EXIT (INSTALL) 506 CONSTRUCTION EXIT (REMOVE)	SY 222 SY 222								\$3,996.00 \$1,942.50								
550 CHAIN LINK FENCE (REMOVAL)	LF 16	\$4.00	\$64.00	\$5.00	\$80.00	\$10.0	0 \$160.00	\$12.00	\$192.00	\$10.00	\$160.00	\$6.00	\$96.00	\$117.19	\$1,875.04	4 \$3.00	\$48.00
550 CHAIN LINK FENCE (INSTALLATION) 550 CHAIN LINK FENCE GATE (REMOVAL)	LF 16								\$1,916.00 \$500.00								
550 CHAIN LINK FENCE GATE (INSTALLATION)	EA 1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$1,400.0	0 \$1,400.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,150.00	\$1,241.00	\$1,241.00	\$1,460.00	\$1,460.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
5422 TRASH RECEPTACLE 6340 PROJECT SIGN	EA 1	\$1,800.00 2 \$300.00							\$2,175.00 \$900.00								

10214 Cottonwood Bid Tab[1]

BID TAB

ROJECT: Cottonwood Trail MITS: SEGMENTS C, D, D-Ext. AND E

PROJECT MANAGER: Tushar Solanki, P.E.

BID: #2009-0101-3974

DATE: 11/26/2008

NORTHSTAR CONSTRUCTION, INC REBCON,INC **AUI CONTRACTORS, INC** AUSTIN BRIDGE & ROAD CORE CONSTRUCTION JESKE CONSTRUCTION CO. ACCORD CONSTRUCTION, INC. **TEXAS STANDARD CONSTRUCTION** ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT QUANTITY UNIT PRICE EXTENSION UNIT PRICE **EXTENSION** UNIT PRICE EXTENSION 644 RELOCATE TRAFFIC SIGN \$800.00 \$295.00 \$200.00 \$375.00 \$375.00 \$200.00 \$200.0 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$800.00 \$1,000,00 \$1,000,00 \$295.00 \$50.00 \$50.00 \$200.00 104 REMOVING CONCRETE (SAWCUT FULL DEPTH) LF 239 \$3.00 \$717.00 \$1.00 \$239.00 \$2.75 \$657.25 \$4.50 \$1,075,50 \$3.50 \$836.50 \$3.00 \$717.00 \$5.23 \$1,249.97 \$3.00 \$717.00 104 REMOVING CONCRETE (TRAIL) \$782.00 \$612.00 \$374.00 \$340.00 \$12.00 \$408.00 \$9.00 \$306.00 \$23.00 \$22.00 \$748.00 \$18.00 \$11.00 \$29.41 \$999.94 \$10.00 110 EXCAVATION (TRAIL) \$12,942.00 \$17,975.00 \$11,504.00 \$21,836.03 \$14,380.00 \$28.00 \$20,132.00 \$7,190.00 \$18.00 \$25.00 \$7.00 \$5,033.00 \$16.00 \$30.37 \$20.00 \$10.00 531 TRAIL (6' WIDE) \$24,600.00 \$24,600.00 \$27,675.00 \$27,060.00 \$47.25 \$29,058.75 \$55.00 \$33,825.00 \$25,331.85 \$58.00 \$35,670.00 615 \$40.00 \$40.00 \$45.00 \$44.00 \$41.19 100 SHRUB REMOVAL \$100.00 \$300.00 \$300.00 \$900.00 \$25.00 \$75.00 \$50.50 \$151.50 \$15.00 \$45.00 \$30.00 \$90.00 \$33.00 \$100.00 \$300.00 162 SODDING (BERMUDA \$10,572.00 \$14,536.50 \$9,250.50 2,643 \$3.00 \$7,929.00 \$2.50 \$6,607.50 \$2.80 \$7,400.40 \$3.50 \$9,250.50 \$2.50 \$6,607.50 \$5.50 \$3.50 170 IRRIGATION REPAIR \$1,400.00 \$1,400.00 \$15,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$1,350.00 \$1,350.00 \$11,918.00 \$11,918.00 \$750.00 \$750.00 \$13,400.00 \$13,400.00 \$2,750.00 \$2,750.00 \$12,000.00 \$12,000.00 \$2,150.00 \$2,800.00 \$2,700.00 \$2,121.00 \$3,850.00 1008 TEMPORARY TREE NURSERY (INSTALL AND REM LS \$2,800.00 \$2,150.00 \$2,700.00 \$3,000.00 \$3,000.00 \$3.000.00 \$3,000.00 \$3.850.00 \$20,000,00 \$20,000.0 \$2,121.00 192 HARDWOOD MULCH (3") \$36.00 \$144 00 \$25.00 \$100.00 \$34.00 \$136.00 \$48.48 \$193 92 \$45.00 \$180.00 \$176.00 \$704.00 \$110.00 \$440.00 \$39.00 \$156.00 1007 TRANSPLANTED TREE (1" CAL \$55.00 \$825.00 \$130.00 \$1,950.00 \$53.00 \$795.00 \$121.20 \$1.818.00 \$75.00 \$1,125,00 \$150.00 \$2,250.00 \$104.50 \$1.567.50 \$300.00 \$4.500.0 192 TREE PROTECTION FENCING 1.000 \$1.500.00 \$1.500.00 \$1.500.00 \$4,000.00 \$3.300.00 \$2,000.00 \$1.50 \$1.50 \$1.50 \$2.50 \$2,500.00 \$1.85 \$1.850.00 \$4.00 \$3.30 \$2.00 1007 TRANSPLANTED SHRUB \$22.00 \$220.00 \$50.00 \$500.00 \$21.00 \$210.00 \$50.00 \$500.00 \$25.00 \$250.00 \$60.00 \$600.00 \$55.00 \$550.00 \$25.00 \$250.00 506 TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE (INSTALE 245 \$1,526.35 \$2.00 \$490.00 \$2.00 \$2.00 \$1.25 \$306.25 \$3.00 \$735.00 \$6.23 \$318.50 \$2.00 \$490.00 \$490.00 \$490.00 \$1.30 506 TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE (REMC LF \$0.30 \$73.50 \$0.50 \$122.50 \$0.25 \$61.25 \$183.75 \$85.75 \$122.50 \$1,249.50 \$73.50 245 \$0.75 \$0.35 \$0.50 \$5.10 \$0.30 506 TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION FENCE (INSTALL) \$3.740.00 \$2.50 \$2.337.50 \$2,571.25 \$8.00 \$7.480.00 \$2.00 \$1,870.00 \$3.00 \$2.805.00 \$18.96 \$17,727.60 \$10.00 \$9.350.0 506 TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION FENCE (REMOVE) LE \$1,870.00 935 \$1.00 \$935.00 \$1.00 \$935.00 \$0.60 \$561.00 \$4.00 \$3.740.00 \$1.00 \$935.00 \$1.00 \$935.00 \$0.6 \$626.45 \$2.00 \$40.00 506 HAY BALE EROSION CONTROL (INSTALL) \$15.00 \$120.00 \$6.00 \$48.00 \$6.50 \$52.00 \$34.50 \$276.00 \$13.50 \$108.00 \$20.00 \$160.00 \$234.38 \$1,875.04 \$5.00 506 HAY BALE EROSION CONTROL (REMOVE) EA \$6.00 \$48.00 \$2.00 \$16.00 \$2.20 \$17.60 \$12.25 \$98.00 \$4.00 \$32.00 \$10.00 \$80.00 \$234.38 \$1,875.04 \$2.00 \$16.00 SUBTOTAL SEGMENT D \$104,413.50 \$89,944.50 \$91,732.25 \$132,170.67 \$233,555.75 \$150,668.50 \$133,011.98 \$179,271.50 Segment D-Ext. 100 PREPARING RIGHT OF WAY \$1,200.00 \$40,800.00 \$550.00 \$18,700.00 \$1,000.00 \$18,455.00 \$627,470.00 \$40,800.00 \$1,500.00 \$150.00 \$34,000.0 \$1,200.00 \$2,500.0 104 REMOVING CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) 600 \$4 00 \$2,400,00 \$9.00 \$5,400,00 \$8.00 \$4,800,00 \$4.50 \$2,700,00 \$7.00 \$4 200 00 \$4.90 \$2,940,00 \$5.63 \$3,378,00 \$10.00 \$6,000,00 104 REMOVING CONCRETE (PAVEMENT) 750 \$6,375,00 \$18 750 00 \$11,250,00 \$9,000,00 \$10.00 \$7,500,00 \$9.00 \$6,750,00 \$8.50 \$10.00 \$7,500,00 \$25.00 \$15.00 \$15.33 \$11 497 50 \$12.00 104 REMOVING CONCRETE (CURB) 25 \$4.00 \$100.00 \$9.00 \$225.00 \$14.00 \$350.00 \$2.50 \$62.50 \$6.00 \$150.00 \$6.00 \$150.00 \$10.00 \$250.00 \$3.00 \$75.00 104 REMOVING CONCRETE (BARRIER FREE RAMPS) SY \$13.00 \$195.00 \$11.00 \$165.00 \$38.00 \$570.00 \$7.50 \$112.50 \$25.00 \$375.00 \$22.00 \$330.00 \$20.83 \$312.45 \$12.00 \$180.00 104 REMOVING CONCRETE (SAWCUT FULL DEPTH) LF \$1,375.00 \$1,500.00 500 \$3.00 \$1,500.00 \$500.00 \$2.75 \$4.00 \$2,000.00 \$3.50 \$1,750.00 \$3.00 \$3.75 \$1.875.00 \$3.00 \$1,500.00 \$1.00 110 EXCAVATION (ROADWAY) \$22.00 \$31,900.00 \$10.00 \$14,500.00 \$18.00 \$26,100.00 \$9.50 \$13,775,00 \$7.00 \$10,150.00 \$16.00 \$23,200.00 \$20.09 \$29,130.50 \$30.00 \$43,500.00 132 EMBANKMENT (FINAL) (DENS CONTROL 325 \$20.00 \$6,500.00 \$40.00 \$13,000.00 \$30.00 \$9,750.00 \$18.00 \$5,850.00 \$15.00 \$4,875.00 \$3.00 \$975.00 \$31.25 \$10,156.25 \$48.00 \$15,600.00 160 TOP SOIL (4") \$3.00 \$11,100.00 \$3.00 \$11,100.00 \$3.75 \$13,875.00 \$5.86 \$21,682.00 \$18.00 \$66,600.00 \$5.60 \$20,720.00 \$5.80 \$21,460.00 \$18.00 \$66,600.00 \$11,100.00 \$9,250.00 \$10,360.00 \$12,950.00 \$18,500.00 \$3,256.00 \$12,950.00 162 BLOCK SODDING 3700 \$3.00 \$2.80 \$9,250.00 \$5.00 170 IRRIGATION SYSTEM \$8,200.00 \$8,200.00 \$21,000.00 \$21,000.00 \$7.500.00 \$7,500.00 \$16.665.00 \$16,665,00 \$2,000,00 \$2,000.00 \$18.800.00 \$18,800.00 \$14,135,00 \$14,135,00 \$35,000,00 \$35,000.0 423 CONCRETE RETAINING WALL (COD ITEM 320 SIDI LF \$14.00 \$4,200.00 \$19.00 \$5,700.00 \$20.00 \$6,000.00 \$12,150.00 \$5,250.00 \$11.00 \$3,300.00 \$32.08 \$9,624.00 \$35.00 \$10.500.0 300 \$40.50 \$17.50 423 CONCRETE RETAINING WALL (COD TY 6) \$430.00 \$53,750.00 \$450.00 \$56.250.00 \$320.00 \$40,000,00 \$400.00 \$50,000.00 \$598.00 \$74.750.00 \$620.00 \$77.500.00 \$350.00 \$43,750.00 \$998.00 \$124.750.0 450 GUARDRAIL 25 \$130.00 \$3.250.00 \$118.00 \$2,950.00 \$215.00 \$5.375.00 \$45.00 \$1,125,00 \$289.00 \$7 225 00 \$135.00 \$3,375.00 \$75.00 \$1.875.00 \$115.00 \$2.875.00 496 REMOVING STRUCTURE (TRAFFIC SIGNAL FOUNDEA \$500.00 \$3,500,00 \$100.00 \$850.00 \$3.500.00 \$160.00 \$937.50 \$100.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$850.00 \$500.00 \$160.00 \$937.50 \$800.00 \$800.00 506 INLET PROTECTION (INSTALL) \$500.00 EΑ \$150.00 \$750.00 \$75.00 \$375.00 \$80.00 \$400.00 \$79.75 \$398.75 \$35.00 \$175.00 \$250.00 \$1,250,00 \$125.00 \$625.00 \$100.00 506 INLET PROTECTION (REMOVÉ \$16.00 \$15.00 \$20.00 \$15.00 \$75.00 \$12.25 \$75.00 \$125.00 \$625.00 \$100.00 \$80.00 \$61.25 \$90.00 \$450.00 \$20.00 \$100.0 529 CURB (MONOLITHIC) (6") \$2,800.00 \$9.00 \$6,300,00 \$9.00 \$6,300.00 \$2,450,00 \$2,450.00 \$2,247.00 \$4,200.00 \$1,260,00 \$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.21 \$6.00 700 \$4.00 \$1.80 \$1,250.00 \$1,200.00 \$1,875.00 \$1,200.00 531 BARRIER FREE RAMPS \$900.00 \$2,700.00 \$500.00 \$1.500.00 \$1.500.00 \$4.500.00 \$3,750.00 \$3,600.00 \$950.00 \$2.850.00 \$5,625,00 \$3,600.0 \$101,500.00 531 CONC SIDEWALK (5") (6' WIDE) \$40.00 \$70,000.00 \$40.00 \$70,000.00 \$35.00 \$61,250.00 \$40.50 \$70,875.00 \$47.25 \$82,687.50 \$54.00 \$94,500.00 \$37.44 \$65,520.00 \$58.00 644 RELOCATE SMALL ROAD SIGN \$50.00 \$1,500.00 \$550.00 \$1,650.00 \$295.00 \$50.00 \$200.00 \$600.00 \$41.67 \$125.01 \$150.00 \$500.00 \$885.00 \$150.00 \$200.00 \$600.0 4790 ADJUSTMENT TO TRAFFIC SIGNAL BOX \$50.00 \$800.00 \$800.00 \$700.00 \$700.00 \$650.00 \$3,000.00 \$3,000.00 \$320.00 \$320.00 \$750.00 \$750.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 EΑ \$50.00 \$650.00 5382 ADJUSTMENT TO UTILITY MANHOLE \$100.00 \$100.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000.00 \$3,300,00 \$3,300,00 \$1,000.00 \$1,000,00 \$1.500.00 \$1,500.00 \$500.00 \$500.00 \$1,250,00 \$1,250.00 \$800.00 \$800.0 SUBTOTAL SEGMENT D-Ext. \$223,545.00 \$269,640.00 \$259,952.00 \$929,932.50 \$326,420.00 \$230,904.23 \$230.160.00 \$492,130.00 Segment E \$17 400 00 \$1,200,00 \$34 800 00 \$1,300,00 \$37,700,00 \$1,000,00 \$29,000,00 \$14 500 00 \$6,700,00 \$194 300 00 \$2 702 59 \$78 375 1 \$1,500,00 \$43,500,0 100 Prep ROW - Site Clearing and Grubbing \$600.00 \$500.00 \$23,310.00 \$18,500.00 \$12,950.00 \$16,650.00 \$20,350.00 \$22,200.00 \$2,432.43 \$89,999.9 \$1,200.00 \$44,400.0 100 Tree Removal EΑ \$630.00 \$500.00 \$350.00 \$450.00 \$550.00 \$600.00 104 Removing Concrete (Trail) \$9,756.00 \$9.0 \$5.50 \$10.00 \$8,130.00 \$5,691.00 \$8,943.00 \$12.30 \$9.999.9 \$9,756.00 813 104 Remove Pavers SY \$10.00 \$500.00 \$10.00 \$500.00 \$9.00 \$450.00 \$8.00 \$400.00 \$12.00 \$600.00 \$9.00 \$450.00 \$37.50 \$1.875.00 \$12.00 \$600.0 104 Remove Structure (Building) \$2,000.00 \$2,000.00 \$2,000.00 \$2,000.00 \$3,200.00 \$3,200.00 \$3.500.00 \$3,500.00 \$2,500.00 \$2,500.00 \$4.500.00 \$4.500.00 \$12,500.00 \$12,500.00 \$8,000.00 \$8,000.0 \$23,610,00 \$10.00 \$7,870.00 \$11,805.00 \$11,805.00 \$8.00 \$6,296.00 \$16,527.00 \$10.20 \$8,027,40 \$38.00 \$29,906.00 110 Excavation 787 \$30.00 \$15.00 \$15.00 \$21.00 \$8,244.00 \$26,106.00 \$24,045.00 \$27,480.00 \$19.00 \$13,053.00 \$10,305.00 \$10,305.00 \$21,551.19 132 Borrow 687 \$35.00 \$12.00 2,566 \$71,848.00 160 Topsoil (6") \$32.00 \$82 112 00 \$24 00 \$61.584.00 \$28.50 \$73 131 00 \$48.48 \$124 399 68 \$18.00 \$46 188 00 \$28.00 \$66.00 \$169,356,00 \$38.00 \$97 508 00 \$31,332.50 \$37,599.00 \$2.50 \$2.80 \$35,092.40 \$2.81 \$35,217.73 \$2.50 \$31,332.50 \$50,132.00 \$5.50 \$68,931.50 \$3.50 \$43,865.50 162 Bermuda Grass Sod 12,533 \$3.00 \$4.00 \$13,448.00 \$15,129.00 \$13,448.00 \$15,129.00 \$13,448.00 \$22,189.20 \$23,534.00 \$9.00 \$10,086.00 \$8.00 \$13.20 \$14.00 \$9.00 \$6.00 162 Mexican Feather Grass (1 gal.) EA 1.681 \$8.00 \$8.00 \$22,518.00 \$20.016.00 \$22.518.00 \$20,016.00 \$15,012.00 \$28,773.00 \$13.20 \$33,026.40 \$14.00 \$35,028.00 2,502 \$8.00 \$9.00 \$11.50 162 Dwarf Fountain Gras (1 gal.) 162 Seep Muhly Grass (1 gal.) 333 \$8.00 \$2,664.00 \$9.00 \$2,997.00 \$8.00 \$2,664.00 \$9.00 \$2,997.00 \$6.00 \$1,998.00 \$11.50 \$3.829.50 \$13.20 \$4,395,60 \$14.00 \$4.662.0 \$74,000.00 \$74,000.00 \$70,000.00 \$70,000.00 \$65,000,00 \$65,000.00 \$58,500.00 \$58,500.00 \$30,000.00 \$30,000.00 \$67,500.00 \$67,500.00 \$51,305.10 \$51,305.10 \$28,000.00 \$28,000.00 170 Irrigation System \$3,294.00 \$2.50 \$2,745.00 \$3.00 \$3,294.00 \$2.25 \$2,470.50 \$2,196.00 \$3.50 \$3,843.00 \$4,402.98 \$3,294.00 192 Steel Edging 1,098 192 Dwarf Crape Myrtle (5 gal, 3'-6" ht, 2'-6" spd, full \$2,150.00 \$2,064.00 \$2,064.00 \$2,085.50 \$2,838.00 \$3,973.20 \$275.00 \$23,650.0 \$1,290.00

10214 Cottonwood Bid Tab[1]

PROJECT: Cottonwood Trail LIMITS: SEGMENTS C, D, D-Ext. AND E

BID: #2009-0101-3974 DATE: 11/26/2008 BID TAB

PROJECT MANAGER: Tushar Solanki, P.E.

		NORTHSTAR CONSTRUCTION,INC		REBCON,INC AUI CONTRACTORS, IN			ORS, INC	AUSTIN BRI	DGE & ROAD	CORE CONSTRUCTION		JESKE CONSTRUCTION CO.		N CO. ACCORD CONSTRUCTION, INC.		TEXAS STANDARD CONSTRUCTION		
ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY UNIT	T PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
192 Indian Hawthorn (5 gal, 3'-6" ht, 2'-6" spd, full dense	e) EA	473 217	\$25.00 \$25.00	\$11,825.00 \$5,425.00	\$22.00 \$23.00		\$24.0 \$24.0	. , ,										
192 Purple Winter Creeper (1 gal, 5 runners min, 8" long		3,189	\$8.00	\$25,512.00	\$8.00	\$25,512.00	\$8.0	00 \$25,512.00	\$8.00	\$25,512.00	\$3.25	\$10,364.25	5 \$8.0	0 \$25,512.0	0 \$7.70	\$24,555.3	0 \$14.00	\$44,646.00
192 Liriope Evergreen Giant (1 gal, 5 runners min, 8" 192 Wax Myrtle (1.5"-2" cal, 30 gal, multi-trunk, 8'-9' ht)	EA EA	20	\$8.00 \$265.00	\$6,752.00 \$5,300.00	\$8.00 \$200.00		\$8.0 \$240.0											
192 Crape Myrtle (1.5"-2" cal, 30 gal, multi-trunk, 8'-9' h	t) EA	62 19	\$260.00 \$260.00	\$16,120.00 \$4.940.00	\$200.00 \$250.00	, ,	\$240.0 \$240.0	90 \$14,880.00	\$200.00	\$12,400.00	\$85.00			0 \$16,430.0	0 \$356.40	\$22,096.8	0 \$550.00	
192 River Birch (1.5"-2" cal, 30 gal, multi-trunk, 8'-9' ht) 192 Shumard Red Oak (4" cal, 100 gal, single straight	EA	50	\$680.00	\$34,000.00	\$700.00	\$35,000.00	\$625.0	00 \$31,250.00	\$725.00	\$36,250.00	\$475.00	\$23,750.00	\$850.0	0 \$42,500.0	0 \$550.00	\$27,500.0	\$800.00	\$40,000.00
192 Cedar Elm (4" cal, 100 qal, single straight trunk, 12 192 Pecan (4" cal, 100 qal, single straight trunk, 12'-14'		52 29	\$550.00 \$680.00	\$28,600.00 \$19,720.00	\$700.00 \$800.00		\$500.0 \$625.0											
192 Planting Bed Prep	SF	25,746	\$0.06 \$32.00	\$1,544.76 \$7,648.00	\$0.75 \$25.00	\$19,309.50	\$0.0 \$30.0	5 \$1,287.30	\$0.75	\$19,309.50	\$0.65	\$16,734.90	\$0.4	0 \$10,298.4	0 \$0.61	\$15,705.0	6 \$0.50	\$12,873.00
192 Hardwood Mulch (3") 192 Tree Protection Fencing	CY LF	239 585	\$1.50	\$877.50	\$1.50	\$877.50	\$1.5	50 \$877.50	\$2.50	\$1,462.50	\$1.85	\$1,082.25	5 \$3.0	0 \$1,755.0	0 \$3.30	\$1,930.5	92.00	\$1,170.00
416 Drill Shaft (24 IN)(Illumination) 416 Drill Shaft (24 IN)	LF LF	140 600	\$110.00 \$90.00	\$15,400.00 \$54,000.00	\$85.00 \$65.00	\$11,900.00 \$39,000.00	\$225.0 \$75.0											
416 Drill Shaft (36 IN) 420 Class C Concrete (Abutment)	LF CY	159 62	\$200.00 \$640.00	\$31,800.00 \$39.680.00	\$130.00 \$475.00		\$160.0 \$485.0	90 \$25,440.00	\$162.00	\$25,758.00	\$100.00	\$15,900.00	\$178.0			\$43,624.8 \$35,748.5		
420 Class C Concrete (Bent)	CY	31	\$660.00	\$20,460.00	\$575.00	\$17,825.00	\$690.0	00 \$21,390.00	\$1,082.00	\$33,542.00	\$685.00	\$21,235.00	\$760.0	0 \$23,560.0	0 \$1,979.88	\$61,376.2	8 \$1,800.00	\$55,800.00
420 Stone Columns Class C Concrete (Footing) 420 Stone Wall Bench Class C Concrete (Footing)	CY	17 19	\$560.00 \$560.00	\$9,520.00 \$10,640.00	\$300.00 \$300.00		\$1,000.0 \$530.0									\$7,374.9 \$10,875.0		
420 Lueders Stone Bench Class C Concrete (Footing) 420 Pedestrian Benches Class C Concrete (Footing)	CY	12	\$560.00 \$300.00	\$6,720.00 \$5,700.00	\$300.00 \$300.00	\$3,600.00	\$550.0 \$530.0	96,600.00	\$660.50	\$7,926.00	\$616.00	\$7,392.00	\$620.0	0 \$7,440.0	0 \$625.00	\$7,500.0	9790.00	\$9,480.00
420 Class C Concrete (Brick Paver Base & Border)	SY	598	\$50.00	\$29,900.00	\$75.00	\$44,850.00	\$60.0	00 \$35,880.00	\$69.00	\$41,262.00	\$64.35	\$38,481.30	\$72.0	0 \$43,056.0	0 \$12.33	\$7,373.3	4 \$78.00	\$46,644.00
420 Class C Concrete (Landscape Border) 420 Class C Concrete (Handrail Footing)	SY SY	36 50	\$60.00 \$90.00	\$2,160.00 \$4,500.00	\$45.00 \$45.00		\$91.0 \$56.0									\$21,750.13 \$21,750.0		
423 Concrete Retaining Wall 423 Modular Block Wall	SF SF	6,050 1,020	\$48.00 \$25.00	\$290,400.00 \$25,500.00	\$41.00 \$22.00		\$44.0 \$26.0											
423 CMU Block for Columns	SF	2,100	\$7.50	\$15,750.00	\$5.00	\$10,500.00	\$9.5	\$19,950.00	\$7.00	\$14,700.00	\$6.50	\$13,650.00	\$12.0	0 \$25,200.0	0 \$28.68	\$60,228.0	9.00	\$18,900.00
423 CMU Block for Stone Wall Bench 423 Red Flagstone on Columns	SF SF	700 130	\$7.00 \$30.00	\$4,900.00 \$3,900.00	\$5.00 \$15.00		\$9.0 \$13.2											
423 Red Flagstone Cap on Wall Bench 423 Stone Entry Sign	SF EA	400	\$30.00 \$20,000.00	\$12,000.00 \$20,000.00	\$15.00 \$18,000.00	1 . ,	\$13.2 \$20,000.0									. ,		
441 Steel Bridge Gateway	EA	2	\$23,000.00	\$46,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$18,500.0	00 \$37,000.00	\$41,500.00	\$83,000.00	\$38,600.00	\$77,200.00	\$48,000.0	96,000.0	\$20,460.00	\$40,920.0	0 \$68,000.00	\$136,000.00
450 Decorative Steel Handrail 459 Gabions	LF CY	704 200	\$140.00 \$380.00	\$98,560.00 \$76,000.00	\$120.00 \$330.00		\$205.0 \$365.0											
459 Gabion Mattress (12" Thick) 462 Concrete Box Culvert (10'x5')	SY LF	595 8	\$100.00 \$1,000.00	\$59,500.00 \$8,000.00	\$90.00 \$650.00	\$53,550.00 \$5,200.00	\$98.0 \$2,000.0	11171								\$60,499.6 \$10,625.0		
466 Wingwall (PW) (HW=8')	EA	2	\$7,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$6,900.0	00 \$13,800.00	\$7,250.00	\$14,500.00	\$7,250.00	\$14,500.00	\$7,700.0	0 \$15,400.0	0 \$11,875.00	\$23,750.0	0 \$12,000.00	\$24,000.00
496 Remove Structure (Wingwall) 5382 Adjustment to Utility Manhole	EA EA	1	\$1,000.00 \$200.00	\$2,000.00 \$200.00	\$1,900.00 \$1,100.00		\$2,500.0 \$3,300.0											1 7
506 Construction Entrance 506 Biodegradeable Erosion Control Logs (12")	SY	450 4,955	\$22.00 \$2.50	\$9,900.00 \$12,387.50	\$16.00 \$3.75		\$9.7 \$4.0									\$4,374.0 \$23,139.8		
528 Brick Pavers	SY	598	\$90.00	\$53,820.00	\$75.00	\$44,850.00	\$95.0	956,810.00	\$85.50	\$51,129.00	\$74.25	\$44,401.50	\$98.0	0 \$58,604.0	0 \$110.81	\$66,264.3	8 \$60.00	\$35,880.00
531 Curb Ramps (TY 1) 531 Concrete sidewalk in Plazas 5" thick (w/saw-cut	EA SF	16,700	\$1,500.00 \$4.70	\$3,000.00 \$78,490.00	\$500.00 \$15.00		\$2,600.0 \$4.7											
531 12' Concrete Trail 5" thick (w/saw-cut joints) 610 Pedestrian Light w/Banner Arms	SY EA	3,810 37	\$40.00 \$6,200.00	\$152,400.00 \$229,400.00	\$32.00 \$4.800.00		\$34.0 \$5,500.0											
610 Light on top of Stone Columns with Decorative Stee		16	\$3,900.00 \$1,250.00	\$62,400.00 \$12,500.00	\$3,800.00 \$1,000.00	\$60,800.00	\$3,800.0 \$1,400.0	960,800.00	\$1,975.00	\$31,600.00	\$2,170.00	\$34,720.00	\$2,250.0	0 \$36,000.0	0 \$2,172.50	\$34,760.0	0 \$4,500.00	\$72,000.00
610 Bridge Lighting 610 Entrance Sign Lighting	EA EA	10 2	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,600.0	90 \$3,200.00	\$1,420.00	\$2,840.00	\$5,600.00	\$11,200.00	\$1,620.0	0 \$3,240.0	0 \$1,562.00	\$3,124.0	0 \$4,500.00	\$9,000.00
618 Conduit (PVC) (Sch 40) (2") 618 Conduit (RM) (2")	LF LF	1,850 260	\$5.00 \$16.00	\$9,250.00 \$4,160.00	\$22.00 \$23.00		\$16.0 \$36.0	,		,		1						
618 Conduit (PVC) (Sch 40) (2") (Bore)	LF EA	60	\$35.00 \$750.00	\$2,100.00 \$6,000.00	\$26.00 \$750.00	\$1,560.00 \$6,000.00	\$19.0 \$700.0									\$1,119.0 \$5,456.0		
624 Ground Box TY D 628 Electrical Service	EA	1	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,100.0	90 \$7,100.00	\$6,380.00	\$6,380.00	\$96,420.00	\$96,420.00	\$7,250.0	0 \$7,250.0	0 \$7,018.00	\$7,018.0	0 \$2,800.00	\$2,800.00
666 REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER TY II (Y) 4" 4070 40' Pedestrian Bridge	LF EA	140	\$0.60 \$9,000.00	\$84.00 \$18,000.00	\$0.50 \$20,000.00		\$6.5 \$10,000.0					\$33,010.00	\$13,760.0					
4070 160' Pedestrian Bridge 4070 40' Pedestrian Bridge (price for material and deliver	EA	1 2	\$34,000.00 \$33,000.00	\$34,000.00 \$66,000.00	\$50,000.00 \$28,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$55,000.0 \$31,250.0	955,000.00	\$23,400.00		\$45,322.00	\$45,322.00	\$91,700.0	91,700.0	0 \$81,250.00		0 \$140,000.00	\$140,000.00
4070 160' Pedestrian Bridge (price for material and	EA	1	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$170,000.00	\$170,000.00	\$190,000.0	00 \$190,000.00	\$185,380.00	\$185,380.00	\$165,250.00	\$165,250.00	\$238,621.0	0 \$238,621.0	0 \$197,890.00	\$197,890.0	9265,000.00	\$265,000.00
5111 Litter Receptacles (Surface Mount) 5422 Metal Bench	EA EA	6 4	\$1,750.00 \$1,700.00	\$10,500.00 \$6,800.00	\$1,300.00 \$1,200.00		\$1,675.0 \$1,635.0											
5424 Bicycle Rack 5389 Drinking Fountain (Freeze Proof,including water	EA EA	6	\$460.00 \$6,000.00	\$2,760.00 \$6,000.00	\$300.00 \$5,000.00		\$450.0 \$7,400.0											
6340 Project Sign	EA	2	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$200.00													
SUBTOTAL SEGMENT E				\$2,415,309.76		\$2,353,405.75		\$2,377,813.70		\$2,333,518.91		\$2,316,073.15	5	\$2,961,996.9	0	\$3,008,527.6	3	\$3,179,786.00
DONATED ITEMS FOR INSTALL ONL	.Y																	
		50	\$170.00	\$9,010.00	\$100.00	\$5,300.00	\$160.0	00 \$8,480.00	\$111.10	\$5,888.30	\$50.00	\$2,650.00	0 \$150.0	0 \$7,950.0	94.75	\$5,021.7	5 \$300.00	\$15,900.00
192 Trees from Oncor (price for install only) 192 Dawn Redwood 10' tall in container - donated (price		53 21	\$170.00	\$3,570.00	\$165.00	\$3,465.00	\$160.0	90 \$3,360.00	\$111.10	\$2,333.10	\$50.00	\$1,050.00	\$160.0	0 \$3,360.0	0 \$49.50	\$1,039.5	9300.00	\$6,300.00
423 Lueders Stone Bench 2' x 4' x 18" 423 Lueders Stone on Wall Bench (price for install only	EA) SF	18 98	\$350.00 \$18.00	\$6,300.00 \$1,764.00	\$500.00 \$15.00													
423 Lueders Stone on Columns (price for install only)	SF SF	1,710 1,782	\$18.00 \$24.00	\$30,780.00 \$42,768.00	\$15.00 \$15.00	\$25,650.00	\$13.2	\$22,657.50	\$16.25	\$27,787.50	\$15.00	\$25,650.00	\$19.0	0 \$32,490.0	0 \$27.50	\$47,025.0	920.00	\$34,200.00
423 Lueders Stone RipRap at Entry (at access road) 423 Lueders Stone Paving Bands (price for install only)	SF	1,514	\$7.60	\$11,506.40	\$6.50	\$9,841.00	\$13.2	\$20,060.50	\$16.25	\$24,602.50	\$15.00	\$22,710.00	\$18.0	0 \$27,252.0	0 \$22.00	\$33,308.0	928.00	\$42,392.00
528 Engraved Brick Paver (price for install only) 5422 Pedestrian Bench (price for install only)	SY EA	25	\$27.00 \$120.00	\$675.00 \$240.00	\$23.00 \$100.00													
SUBTOTAL DONATED ITEMS FOR INSTALL ONL				\$106,613.40		\$82,231.00		\$87,044.00		\$111,089.65		\$97,295.00		\$126,138.0		\$187,324.6		\$195,323.00

10214 Cottonwood Bid Tab[1]

PROJECT: Cottonwood Trail LIMITS: SEGMENTS C, D, D-Ext. AND E

PROJECT MANAGER: Tushar Solanki, P.E.

BID TAB

BID: #2009-0101-3974 DATE: 11/26/2008

		NC	ORTHSTAR CONS	STRUCTION INC	REBCON.INC AUI CONTRACTORS, INC				AUSTIN BRIDGE & ROAD CORE CON			ONSTRUCTION JESKE CONSTRUCTION CO.			ACCORD CONST	RUCTION INC	TEXAS STANDARD CONSTRUCTION		
		NU YTITNAUÇ	NIT PRICE E	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	-,								XTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	
***************************************	*******	*********	*******************	***************	*******	****************	*******	********	*******************	*******	*******	***************************************	******************	*****************	***********************	******	***************************************	******	
SPECIAL SPECIFICATION ITEMS FOR	SEGM	ENTS C. D), D-Ext. AND	<u>E</u>															
	LS LS LS	1 1	\$180,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$15,000.00	\$180,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$15,000.00	\$385,000.00 \$125,000.00 \$75,000.00	\$385,000.00 \$125,000.00 \$75,000.00	\$510,000.00 \$50,000.00 \$46,000.00	\$510,000.00 \$50,000.00 \$46,000.00	\$425,000.00 \$125,000.00 \$185,000.00	\$425,000.00 \$125,000.00 \$185,000.00	\$125,000.00 \$15,000.00 \$30,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$35,000.00 \$84,300.00 \$48,300.00	\$35,000.00 \$84,300.00 \$48,300.00	\$156,250.00 \$43,750.00 \$50,000.00	\$156,250.00 \$43,750.00 \$50,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$250,00 \$75,00 \$48,00	
SUBTOTAL SPECIAL SPECIFICATION ITEMS FOR		ITS C. D. D-Ex		\$210,000.00	ψ13,000.00	\$585,000.00	Ψ40,000.00	\$606,000.00	Ψ100,000.00	\$735,000.00	ψου,ουυ.ου	\$170,000.00	Ψ40,300.00	\$167,600.00	ψ30,000.00	\$250,000.00		\$373,00	
		, , , , ,		7 -13,55311		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		V . 52,523.52		, ,		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				7,	
DWU ITEMS																			
OCP 8" PVC WATER PIPE WITH PAVING	LF LF	30 135	\$43.00 \$52.00	\$1,290.00 \$7,020.00	\$120.00 \$130.00	\$3,600.00 \$17,550.00	\$125.00 \$79.00		\$115.00 \$128.00	\$3,450.00 \$17,280.00	\$115.00 \$128.00	\$17,280.00	\$51.00 \$62.00	\$1,530.00 \$8,370.00	\$137.50 \$143.00	\$4,125.00 \$19,305.00	\$205.00	\$5,55 \$27,67	
	TON EA	1 3	\$5,700.00 \$1,300.00	\$5,700.00 \$3,900.00	\$1,550.00 \$1,850.00	\$1,550.00 \$5,550.00	\$6,160.00 \$2,000.00	\$6,160.00 \$6,000.00	\$1,500.00 \$1,800.00	\$1,500.00 \$5,400.00	\$1,500.00 \$1,800.00		\$590.00 \$1,410.00	\$590.00 \$4,230.00	\$5,720.00 \$825.00	\$5,720.00 \$2,475.00		\$3,00 \$6,00	
	EA	4	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$9,200.00	\$3,500.00		\$2,250.00	\$9,000.00	\$2,250.00		\$3,095.00	\$12,380.00	\$2,475.00	\$9,900.00		\$11,60	
	EA	4	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$1,000.00		\$200.00	\$800.00	\$200.00		\$470.00	\$1,880.00	\$825.00	\$3,300.00		\$	
	EA EA	1	\$25.00 \$1,200.00	\$100.00 \$1,200.00	\$100.00 \$1,100.00	\$400.00 \$1,100.00	\$125.00 \$950.00	\$500.00 \$950.00	\$100.00 \$1,150.00	\$400.00 \$1,150.00	\$100.00 \$1,150.00		\$175.00 \$1,055.00	\$700.00 \$1,055.00	\$275.00 \$935.00	\$1,100.00 \$935.00		\$78	
	EA	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,275.00	\$1,275.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,170.00	\$1,170.00	\$1,210.00	\$1,210.00	\$1,185.00	\$1,18	
	EA LF	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$2,800.00		\$1,275.00	\$1,275.00	\$1,275.00		\$1,420.00	\$1,420.00	\$1,320.00	\$1,320.00		\$80	
27A FENCE REPLACEMENT 92C TRENCH SAFETY AND SUPPORT	LF	165	\$50.00 \$20.00	\$500.00 \$3,300.00	\$25.00 \$2.00	\$250.00 \$330.00	\$55.00 \$3.50		\$150.00 \$2.00	\$1,500.00 \$330.00	\$25.00 \$2.00		\$60.00 \$5.00	\$600.00 \$825.00	\$55.00 \$55.00	\$550.00 \$9,075.00		\$10 \$16	
03A ROCK FOUNDATION	CY	1	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$90.00	\$90.00	\$33.00	\$33.00	\$85.00	\$85.00	\$85.00	\$85.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$38.50	\$38.50	\$28.00	\$2	
	CY	31	\$53.00	\$1,643.00	\$22.00	\$682.00	\$18.00		\$20.00	\$620.00	\$20.00		\$15.00	\$465.00	\$13.20	\$409.20		\$86	
	LS	1	\$350.00 \$1,000.00	\$350.00 \$1,000.00	\$250.00 \$1,500.00	\$250.00 \$1.500.00	\$116.00 \$500.00		\$250.00 \$1,500.00	\$250.00 \$1.500.00	\$250.00 \$1,500.00		\$180.00 \$1,420.00	\$180.00 \$1,420.00	\$148.50 \$1,100.00	\$148.50 \$1.100.00		\$15 \$50	
02T 6" STEEL BOLLARDS	EA	4	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$800.00		\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$750.00	\$3,000.00	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$230.00	\$920.00	\$385.00	\$1,540.00		\$2,80	
	EA	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$525.00	\$525.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00		\$230.00	\$230.00	\$1,045.00	\$1,045.00		\$ 50.00	
CP 8" PVC PRESSURE RATED WASTEWATER PIPE 06A WASTEWATER LATERAL	EA	400	\$112.00 \$1,022.00	\$44,800.00 \$3,066.00	\$72.00 \$900.00	\$28,800.00 \$2,700.00	\$70.00 \$1,000.00		\$70.00 \$850.00	\$28,000.00 \$2,550.00	\$70.00 \$850.00		\$105.00 \$1,500.00	\$42,000.00 \$4,500.00	\$159.50 \$770.00	\$63,800.00 \$2,310.00		\$56,00 \$2,10	
	EA	1	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$10,300.00		\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00		\$5,650.00	\$5,650.00	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00		\$7,80	
	EA	2	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$17,000.00	\$11,700.00		\$8,400.00	\$16,800.00	\$8,400.00		\$7,300.00	\$14,600.00	\$3,520.00	\$7,040.00		\$13,600	
	EA EA	1	\$120.00 \$5,000.00	\$360.00 \$5,000.00	\$200.00 \$2,000.00	\$600.00 \$2,000.00	\$85.00 \$2,300.00	\$255.00 \$2,300.00	\$200.00 \$2,000.00	\$600.00 \$2,000.00	\$200.00 \$2,000.00		\$750.00 \$3,060.00	\$2,250.00 \$3,060.00	\$330.00 \$2,750.00	\$990.00 \$2,750.00		\$525 \$2,800	
	LF	800	\$1.00	\$800.00	\$2.00	\$1,600.00	\$0.50		\$2.00	\$1,600.00	\$2.00		\$5.00	\$4,000.00	\$3.30	\$2,640.00		\$3,200	
	LF	400	\$20.00	\$8,000.00	\$2.00	\$800.00	\$2.25		\$2.00	\$800.00	\$2.00		\$5.00	\$2,000.00	\$11.00	\$4,400.00		\$400	
	CY	30	\$200.00 \$200.00	\$800.00 \$6,000.00	\$28.00 \$140.00	\$112.00 \$4,200.00	\$33.00 \$104.00		\$27.50 \$137.00	\$110.00 \$4,110.00	\$27.50 \$137.00		\$30.00 \$155.00	\$120.00 \$4,650.00	\$38.50 \$110.00	\$154.00 \$3,300.00		\$112 \$4,500	
	CY	60	\$210.00	\$12,600.00	\$145.00	\$8,700.00	\$120.00		\$145.00	\$8,700.00	\$145.00		\$180.00	\$10,800.00	\$148.50	\$8,910.00		\$9,000	
	CY	9	\$50.00	\$450.00	\$15.00		\$18.00		\$15.00	\$135.00	\$15.00		\$15.00	\$135.00	\$13.20	\$118.80		\$252	
2050 INVESTIGATION 2030 ADJUSTMENT AND/OR RELOCATION OF WATER N	EA	1	\$1,000.00 \$150.00	\$1,000.00 \$600.00	\$1,550.00 \$400.00	\$1,550.00 \$1,600.00	\$525.00 \$425.00		\$1,500.00 \$400.00	\$1,500.00 \$1,600.00	\$1,500.00 \$400.00		\$480.00 \$820.00	\$480.00 \$3,280.00	\$1,045.00 \$660.00	\$1,045.00 \$2,640.00		\$1 \$2,000	
2033 ADJUSTMENT AND/OK RELOCATION OF WATER I		12	\$150.00	\$1,800.00	\$200.00	\$2,400.00	\$375.00		\$200.00	\$2,400.00	\$200.00		\$420.00	\$5,040.00	\$247.50	\$2,970.00		\$6,000	
	EA	1	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00		\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00		\$480.00	\$480.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00		\$1,000	
2034 ADJUSTMENT OF WASTEWATER LATERAL CLEAN		3	\$130.00	\$390.00	\$300.00		\$310.00		\$275.00	\$825.00	\$275.00		\$260.00	\$780.00	\$165.00	\$495.00		\$900	
35A ADJUSTMENT OF WASTEWATER ACCESS DEVIC 036 ADJUSTMENT OF WASTEWATER MANHOLE	FA	5	\$500.00 \$250.00	\$500.00 \$1,250.00	\$500.00 \$500.00	\$500.00 \$2,500.00	\$500.00 \$685.00		\$500.00 \$500.00	\$500.00 \$2,500.00	\$500.00 \$500.00		\$480.00 \$480.00	\$480.00 \$2,400.00	\$660.00 \$220.00	\$660.00 \$1,100.00		\$400 \$2,000	
37S ADJUSTMENT OF TYPE "S" WASTEWATER MANH	EA	1	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$6,400.00	\$6,400.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$750.00		\$650.00	\$650.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00		\$600	
SUBTOTAL DWU ITEMS				\$143,869.00		\$133,749.00		\$156,108.50		\$132,420.00		\$129,570.00		\$145,345.00		\$190,069.00		\$174,405	
TOTAL BID WITHOUT PARTNERNG				\$4,145,028.36		\$4,279,741.25		\$4,466,599.00		\$4,672,761.79		\$4,828,160.55		\$4,852,704.65		\$4,991,255.4	5	\$5,638,262	
ALTERNATE BID ITEMS																			
104 REMOVING CONCRETE (PAVEMENT)	SY	205	\$13.00	\$2,665.00	\$9.00	\$1,845.00	\$5.75	\$1,178.75	\$10.00	\$2,050.00	\$25.00	\$5,125.00	\$16.00	\$3,280.00	\$15.24	\$3,124.20	\$12.00	\$2,460	
104 REMOVING CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER)	LF	49	\$3.00	\$147.00	\$9.00		\$5.25	\$257.25	\$4.50	\$220.50	\$7.00	\$343.00	\$5.00	\$245.00	\$127.55	\$6,249.95		\$490	
104 REMOVING CONCRETE (SAWCUT FULL DEPTH)		172	\$3.00	\$516.00	\$1.00		\$2.75		\$5.00	\$860.00	\$3.50		\$6.00	\$1,032.00	\$2.91	\$500.52		\$516	
` '	SY	64	\$30.00	\$1,920.00	\$10.00 \$7.00		\$20.00		\$35.00 \$15.00	\$2,240.00	\$8.00 \$4.00		\$22.00 \$7.60	\$1,408.00	\$19.53 \$12.82	\$1,249.92 \$7,115.10		\$1,792 \$6,660	
	SY	555 555	\$9.00 \$48.00	\$4,995.00 \$26,640.00	\$7.00 \$45.00		\$9.25 \$36.00		\$15.00 \$52.50	\$8,325.00 \$29,137.50	\$4.00 \$47.25		\$7.60 \$56.00	\$4,218.00 \$31,080.00	\$12.82 \$34.11	\$7,115.10 \$18,931.0		\$6,660	
` ,	SY	7	\$52.00	\$364.00	\$70.00		\$115.00		\$225.00	\$1,575.00	\$105.00		\$82.00	\$574.00	\$446.43	\$3,125.0		\$616	
529 CURB (MONOLITHIC) (6")	LF	295	\$4.00	\$1,180.00	\$5.00		\$8.00		\$1.90	\$560.50	\$3.50		\$3.60	\$1,062.00	\$12.29	\$3,625.55		\$885	
	LF	306	\$0.60	\$183.60	\$0.50		\$2.10		\$1.50	\$459.00	\$2.00		\$1.10	\$336.60	\$3.27	\$1,000.62		\$918	
	LF SF	475 1,096	\$3.20 \$0.06	\$1,520.00 \$65.76	\$3.00 \$1.00		\$3.00 \$0.05		\$2.90 \$0.75	\$1,377.50 \$822.00	\$2.00 \$0.65		\$3.50 \$1.60	\$1,662.50 \$1,753.60	\$2.75 \$11.22	\$1,306.25 \$12,297.12		\$1,425 \$1,096	
	CY	1,096	\$38.00	\$608.00	\$25.00		\$34.00		\$48.48	\$775.68	\$45.00		\$170.00	\$1,753.60	\$66.00	\$12,297.12		\$1,090	
` '	EA	2	\$180.00	\$360.00	\$500.00		\$158.00		\$484.80	\$969.60	\$60.00		\$550.00	\$1,100.00	\$110.00	\$220.00		\$600	
192 DWARF WAX MYRTLE-SHRUB (7 gaL)	EA	46	\$35.00	\$1,610.00	\$45.00		\$32.00		\$44.44	\$2,044.24	\$28.00	\$1,288.00	\$53.00	\$2,438.00	\$90.20	\$4,149.20		\$3,680	
	EA	41	\$24.00	\$984.00	\$24.00		\$21.00		\$22.22	\$911.02	\$14.00		\$30.00	\$1,230.00	\$44.83	\$1,838.03		\$2,050	
160 TOP SOIL (4")	CY	3	\$35.00	\$105.00	\$24.00	\$72.00	\$34.00	\$102.00	\$48.48	\$145.44	\$18.00	\$54.00	\$40.00	\$120.00	\$73.33	\$219.99	\$75.00	\$225	

Page 5 10214 Cottonwood Bid Tab[1]

DJECT: Cottonwood Trail

PROJECT: Cottonwood Trail LIMITS: SEGMENTS C, D, D-Ext. AND E

BID: #2009-0101-3974 DATE: 11/26/2008 BID TAB

PROJECT MANAGER: Tushar Solanki, P.E.

NORTHSTAR CONSTRUCTION, INC REBCON,INC AUI CONTRACTORS, INC AUSTIN BRIDGE & ROAD CORE CONSTRUCTION JESKE CONSTRUCTION CO. ACCORD CONSTRUCTION, INC. TEXAS STANDARD CONSTRUCTION UNIT PRICE EXTENSION ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT QUANTITY UNIT PRICE EXTENSION TOTAL BID + ALTERNATE BID \$4,188,891.72 \$4,320,864.25 \$4,503,484.15 \$4,725,234.77 \$4,869,984.20 \$4,906,964.35 \$5,057,263.96 \$5,695,065.50 PARTNERING WORKSHOP \$15,000.00 \$3,000.00 \$4,100.00 \$1,000.00 \$1,500.00 \$3,000.00 \$3,125.00 \$8,500.00 TOTAL BID WITH PARTNERING \$4,160,028.36 \$4,282,741.25 \$4,470,699.00 \$4,673,761.79 \$4,829,660.55 \$4,855,704.65 \$4,994,380.45 \$5,646,762.50 TOTAL BID + ALTERNATE BID + PARTNERING WORKSHOP \$4,203,891.72 \$4,323,864.25 \$4,507,584.15 \$4,726,234.77 \$4,871,484.20 \$4,909,964.35 \$5,060,388.96 \$5,703,565.50